

STANAG RATIFICADOS POR ESPAÑA

JUEVES, 25/05/2023

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
STANAG 1022 ED.6	COMBAT CHARTS, AMPHIBIOUS CHARTS AND COMBAT/LANDING CHARTS		10/02/2004
STANAG 1074 ED.4	MINIMUM STANDARD CHARACTERISTICS OF UNDERWATER TELEPHONES FOR USE IN SUBMARINES, SURFACE SHIPS AND HELICOPTERS OF NATO NATIONS		16/11/1992
STANAG 1361 ED.1	57 MM L/70 BOFORS GUN AMMUNITION INTERCHANGEABLE WITHIN NATO NAVAL FORCES		17/05/1996
STANAG 1362 ED.1	PENGUIN MISSILES INTERCHANGEABLE WITHIN NATO NAVAL FORCES		29/06/1992
STANAG 1382 ED.2	EMERGENCY SONAR BEACONS TO AID THE DETECTION AND LOCALIZATION OF DISTRESSED SUBMARINES AND THE HOMING ONTO THEM OF SUBMERGED RESCUE CRAFT		25/09/2000
STANAG 1393 ED.1	57 MM DECOY (BARRICADE) AMMUNITION INTERCHANGEABLE WITHIN NATO NAVAL FORCES		05/10/1999
STANAG 1394 ED.1	20 MM CIWS PHALANX GUN AMMUNITION INTERCHANGEABLE WITHIN NATO NAVAL FORCES		29/06/1992
STANAG 1417 ED.1	STING RAY TORPEDO INTERCHANGEABLE WITHIN NATO NAVAL FORCES		06/10/1995
STANAG 1425 ED.3	GUIDE SPECIFICATION (MINIMUM QUALITY	GUÍA DE ESPECIFICACIONES (NORMAS	21/11/2011

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
	STANDARD) FOR LUBRICATING OIL,STEAM TURBINE AND GEAR LIGHT SERVICE (0-240 AND 0-253)	DE CALIDAD MÍNIMA) PARA ACEITES DE LUBRICACIÓN USADOS EN SERVICIO LIGERO DE TURBINAS DE VAPOR Y RODAMIENTOS DE EQUIPOS NAVALES (O-240 Y O-253)	
STANAG 1436 ED.1	SEA SKUA MISSILE INTERCHANGEABLE WITHIN NATO NAVAL FORCES		06/10/1995
STANAG 1438 ED.1	ASTERN REFUELLING USING THE 2.5 INCH (65MM) HOSE		09/05/2000
STANAG 1442 ED.1	ROLLING AIRFRAME MISSILE (RAM) INTERCHANGEABLE WITHIN NATO NAVAL FORCES		26/01/1999
STANAG 2050 ED.5	STATISTICAL CLASSIFICATION OF DISEASES, INJURIES AND CAUSES OF DEATH		21/05/1997
STANAG 2109 ED.5	POSTAL ORGANIZATION AND COURIER SERVICE FOR THE NATO FORCES		12/04/1993
STANAG 2109 ED.6	POSTAL ORGANIZATION AND COURIER SERVICE FOR THE NATO FORCES		12/04/1993
STANAG 2111 ED.4	TARGET ANALYSIS - NUCLEAR WEAPONS		02/11/1992
STANAG 2215 ED.6	EVALUATION OF LAND MAPS, AERONAUTICAL CHARTS AND DIGITAL TOPOGRAPHIC DATA		04/04/2002
STANAG 2215 ED.7	EVALUATION OF LAND MAPS, AERONAUTICAL CHARTS AND DIGITAL TOPOGRAPHIC DATA		04/04/2002
STANAG 2233 ED.3	NATO CONSIGNMENT AND ASSET TRACKING BY RADIO FREQUENCY IDENTIFICATION		25/10/2010
STANAG 2235 ED.1	PRE & POST-DEPLOYMENT HEALTH ASSESSMENTS		28/01/2004

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
STANAG 2240 ED.1	WEAPON DANGER AREAS/ZONES FOR UNGUIDED WEAPONS FOR USE BY NATO FORCES IN A GROUND ROLE - APPLICATIONS - ARSP-1 VOL II		22/09/2005
STANAG 2242 ED.1	POLICY FOR THE CHEMOPROPHYLAXIS AND IMMUNOTHERAPY OF NATO PERSONNEL AGAINST BIOLOGICAL WARFARE AGENTS		27/06/2005
STANAG 2255 ED.5	MGD - PORTS		01/10/1991
STANAG 2256 ED.4	MGD - INLAND HYDROGRAPHY		07/11/1991
STANAG 2257 ED.4	MGD - RAILWAYS		17/10/1994
STANAG 2259 ED.4	MGD - TERRAIN		13/02/1995
STANAG 2260 ED.3	MGD - ELECTRIC POWER		11/04/1996
STANAG 2263 ED.4	MGD - COASTAL AREAS AND LANDING BEACHES		11/04/1996
STANAG 2269 ED.3	MGD - ENGINEER RESOURCES		11/04/1996
STANAG 2271 ED.3	MGD - URBAN AREAS		11/04/1996
STANAG 2290 ED.1	UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION OF ITEMS	IDENTIFICACIÓN ÚNICA DE ARTÍCULOS	09/10/2007
STANAG 2402 ED.2	DANGER AREAS FOR LAND LAUNCHED UNMANNED AERIAL VEHICLES FOR USE BY NATO FORCES OPERATING IN A GROUND ENVIRONMENT ON MILITARY RANGES		21/11/1996
STANAG 2413 ED.4	DEMOUNTABLE LOAD CARRYING PLATFORMS (DLCP/FLATRACKS)	PLATAFORMAS DE CARGA DESMONTABLE	10/12/2008
STANAG 2445 ED.3	CRITERIA FOR THE CLEARANCE OF UNDERSLUNG LOADS AND HELICOPTER UNDERSLUNG LOAD EQUIPMENT (HUSLE)		26/04/2001
STANAG 2445 ED.4	CRITERIA FOR THE CLEARANCE OF HELICOPTER		26/04/2001

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
	UNDERSLUNG LOAD EQUIPMENT (HUSLE) AND UNDERSLUNG LOADS (USL)		
STANAG 2445 ED.2	CRITERIA FOR THE CLEARANCE OF UNDERSLUNG LOADS AND HELICOPTER UNDERSLUNG LOAD EQUIPMENT (HUSLE)		26/04/2001
STANAG 2530 ED.1	AERONAUTICAL FOUNDATION DATA (AFD)		06/03/2007
STANAG 2548 ED.1	PREVENTION OF POSTDEPLOYMENT SOMATOFORM COMPLAINTS		04/08/2010
STANAG 2818 ED.2	DEMOLITION MATERIEL: DESIGN, TESTING AND ASSESSMENTS	CARACTERISTICAS DE LOS ACCESORIOS DE DEMOLICION PARA DETERMINAR SU INTERCAMBIABILIDAD OPERATIVA	25/10/2004
STANAG 2921 ED.2	WEAPON DANGER ZONES FOR LAND LAUNCHED GUIDED MISSILES FOR USE BY NATO FORCES OPERATING IN A GROUND ENVIRONMENT		21/11/1996
STANAG 2927 ED.1	MARKING OF RESTRAINT EQUIPMENT FOR ROAD MOVEMENT		17/07/1992
STANAG 3114 ED.8	AEROMEDICAL TRAINING OF FLIGHT PERSONNEL		10/11/2006
STANAG 3198 ED.5	FUNCTIONAL REQUIREMENTS OF AIRCRAFT OXYGEN EQUIPMENT AND PRESSURE SUITS - AAMEDP-1.3 EDITION A	REQUISITOS FUNCIONALES DEL EQUIPO DE OXIGENO DE LOS AVIONES Y DEL TRAJE PRESURIZADO	15/01/2004
STANAG 3200 ED.6	MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS FOR G PROTECTIVE SYTEMS		16/01/2003
STANAG 3200 ED.7	MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS FOR G PROTECTIVE SYTEMS		16/01/2003
STANAG 3200 ED.8	MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS FOR G PROTECTIVE SYTEMS		16/01/2003

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
STANAG 3318 ED.6	AEROMEDICAL ASPECTS OF AIRCRAFT ACCIDENT AND/OR AEROMEDICAL INCIDENT INVESTIGATION		11/02/2002
STANAG 3497 ED.3	AEROMEDICAL TRAINING OF AIRCREW IN AIRCREW CBRN EQUIPMENT AND PROCEDURES		02/06/2009
STANAG 3497 ED.2	AEROMEDICAL TRAINING OF AIRCREW IN AIRCREW NBC EQUIPMENT AND PROCEDURES		24/02/1992
STANAG 3501 ED.3	PERFORMANCE OF PORTABLE FILTER-BLOWERS FOR AIRCREW CBRN RESPIRATORS		02/06/2009
STANAG 3501 ED.2	PERFORMANCE OF PORTABLE FILTER-BLOWERS FOR AIRCREW NBC RESPIRATORS		04/02/2002
STANAG 3634 ED.4	RUNWAY FRICTION AND BRAKING CONDITIONS	CONDICIONES DE FRENADO EN PISTA	26/06/2006
STANAG 3710 ED.1	MILITARY CITY MAPS		21/03/1995
STANAG 3715 ED.3	SPECIFICATIONS FOR FILING AND CHARTING OF NON-SUB CONTACTS (NSC) INFORMATION	ESPECIFICACIONES GENERALES PARA LAS CARTAS DE CONTACTOS NO-SUBMARINO	12/04/2006
STANAG 3733 ED.2	LASER PULSE REPETITION FREQUENCIES (PRF),PULSE ENERGIES AND EFFECTIVE DESIGNATION RANGE OF LASER SYSTEMS FOR TARGET DESIGNATION AND WEAPON GUIDANCE	FRECUENCIAS DE REPETICIÓN DE PULSOS LASER (PRF), ENERGÍAS DEL PULSO Y DISTANCIA EFECTIVA DE DESIGNACIÓN, DE SISTEMAS LÁSER PARA DESIGNACIÓN DE BLANCOS	19/02/2002
STANAG 3745 ED.4	MEDICAL TRAINING AND EQUIPMENT REQUIREMENTS FOR SEARCH AND RESCUE (SAR) AND COMBAT SEARCH AND RESCUE (CSAR) MISSIONS	ADIESTRAMIENTO MEDICO PARA EL PERSONAL DE BUSQUEDA Y SALVAMENTO (SAR)	22/10/2002
STANAG 3771 ED.4	GROUND SECURITY MEASURES AGAINST AIRCRAFT SABOTAGE/HIJACKING		13/05/2009

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
STANAG 3837 ED.6	AIRCRAFT STORES ELECTRICAL INTERCONNECTION SYSTEM	SISTEMA DE INTERCONEXION ELECTRICA DE CARGAS AEREAS	15/12/2004
STANAG 3847 ED.1	HELICOPTER IN-FLIGHT REFUELLING (HIFR) EQUIPMENT	EQUIPO PARA RELLENO DE HELICOPTEROS EN VUELO, DESDE BUQUES	15/11/1994
STANAG 3847 ED.2	HELICOPTER IN-FLIGHT REFUELLING (HIFR) EQUIPMENT		15/11/1994
STANAG 3864 ED.1	THE MEASUREMENT OF PROTECTION PROVIDED TO THE RESPIRATORY TRACT AND EYES BY AIRCREW EQUIPMENT ASSEMBLIES AGAINST NBC AGENTS IN PARTICULATE, AEROSOL AND VAPOUR FORM		24/06/2002
STANAG 3910 ED.1	HIGH SPEED DATA TRANSMISSION UNDER STANAG 3838 AVS OR FIBRE OPTIC EQUIVALENT CONTROL		18/12/2001
STANAG 3943 ED.3	PHYSIOLOGICAL REQUIREMENTS FOR AIRCREW NBC DEFENCE ASSEMBLIES USED IN FLIGHT	MÁSCARAS RESPIRATORIAS NBQR EN TRIPULACIONES DE VUELO	23/07/2009
STANAG 3946 ED.2	MAXIMUM DOSAGE OF NERVE AGENT VAPOUR TO THE EYES ACCEPTABLE FOR AIRCREW	MÁXIMO NIVEL DE AGENTES NEUROTÓXICOS TOLERABLES PARA LOS OJOS DE LAS TRIPULACIONES DE VUELO	23/07/2009
STANAG 3950 ED.2	HELICOPTER DESIGN CRITERIA FOR CREW CRASH PROTECTION AND ANTHROPOMETRIC ACCOMMODATION		02/06/2000
STANAG 3981 ED.2	MINIMUM PHYSIOLOGICAL REQUIREMENTS FOR IMMERSION PROTECTION ASSEMBLIES FOR AIRCREW	EVALUACIÓN DEL VESTUARIO DE INMERSIÓN DE LAS TRIPULACIONES DE VUELO	23/07/2009
STANAG 3992 ED.2	MGD - TERRAIN ANALYSIS - AGEOP-1(A)		06/03/1996

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
STANAG 3996 ED.1	FIBRE OPTIC TIME DIVISON COMMAND/RESPONSE MULTIPLEX DATA BUS		19/11/1997
STANAG 3996 ED.2	FIBRE OPTIC TIME DIVISON COMMAND/RESPONSE MULTIPLEX DATA BUS		19/11/1997
STANAG 4089 ED.4	UTILISATION OF SPECIFIED RANGE TARGETS FOR DIRECT FIRE ANTI-ARMOUR AMMUNITION TESTS	USO DE BLANCOS ESTANDAR PARA ENSAYOS DE MUNICION PERFORANTE DE TIRO TENSO	09/12/1998
STANAG 4162 ED.2	IDENTIFICATION DATA COMBINING PROCESS	PROCESO DE COMBINACION DE LOS DATOS DE IDENTIFICACIÓN DE OBJETIVOS	28/02/2012
STANAG 4170 ED.3	PRINCIPLES AND METHODOLOGY FOR THE QUALIFICATION OF EXPLOSIVE MATERIALS FOR MILITARY USE	PRINCIPIOS Y METODOLOGIA PARA LA CALIFICACIÓN DE MATERIALES EXPLOSIVOS DE USO MILITAR	17/01/2002
STANAG 4170 ED.2	PRINCIPLES AND METHODOLOGY FOR THE QUALIFICATION OF EXPLOSIVE MATERIALS FOR MILITARY USE	PRINCIPIOS Y METODOLOGIA PARA LA CALIFICACIÓN DE MATERIALES EXPLOSIVOS DE USO MILITAR	17/01/2002
STANAG 4173 ED.1	25 MM X 137 AMMUNITION	MUNICIÓN DE 25 X 137 MM	30/10/2007
STANAG 4174 ED.2	ALLIED RELIABILITY AND MAINTAINABILITY PUBLICATIONS	PUBLICACIONES ALIADAS RELATIVAS A FIABILIDAD Y MANTENIBILIDAD	28/02/2012
STANAG 4174 ED.3	ALLIED RELIABILITY AND MAINTAINABILITY PUBLICATIONS	PUBLICACIONES ALIADAS DE FIABILIDAD Y MANTENIBILIDAD	28/02/2012
STANAG 4175 ED.4 VOL. I	TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS OF THE MULTIFUNCTIONAL INFORMATION DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM (MIDS) - VOLUME I	CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS DEL SISTEMA MULTIFUNCIONAL DE DISTRIBUCION DE INFORMACION (MIDS). VOLUMEN I	28/02/2012
STANAG 4184 ED.3	MICROWAVE LANDING SYSTEM (MLS)	SISTEMA DE ATERRIZAJE POR MICROONDAS (MLS) (INGLES Y FRANCES)	09/07/1997

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
STANAG 4187 ED.4	FUZING SYSTEMS - SAFETY DESIGN REQUIREMENTS	REQUISITOS DE SEGURIDAD EN EL DISEÑO DE ESPOLETAS	28/02/2012
STANAG 4195 ED.1	NATO STANDARD ENGINE LABORATORY TEST FOR DIESEL AND GASOLINE ENGINES AND GAS TURBINE ENGINES - AEP-5	NORMAS DE ENSAYO OTAN PARA PRUEBAS EN LABORATORIO DE MOTORES DIESEL, MOTOTRE DE GASOLINA Y TURBINAS DE GAS	24/01/1997
STANAG 4205 ED.3	TECHNICAL STANDARDS FOR SINGLE CHANNEL UHF RADIO EQUIPMENT	CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS DE LOS EQUIPOS DE RADIO EN BANDA UHF	22/02/2011
STANAG 4207 ED.3	THE NATO MULTI-CHANNEL TACTICAL DIGITAL GATEWAY - MULTIPLEX GROUP FRAMING STANDARDS	PUERTO DE CONEXION DIGITAL TACTICO MULTICANAL OTAN. ESTANDARES PARA TRAMA DE GRUPO MULTIPLEX	21/09/1998
STANAG 4208 ED.2	THE NATO MULTI-CHANNEL TACTICAL DIGITAL GATEWAY - SIGNALLING STANDARDS	INTERCONECTADOR DIGITAL TACTICO MULTICANAL OTAN. ESTANDARES DE SEÑALIZACION	21/09/1998
STANAG 4209 ED.2	THE NATO MULTI-CHANNEL TACTICAL DIGITAL GATEWAY - STANDARDS FOR ANALOGUE TO DIGITAL CONVERSION OF SPEECH SIGNALS	INTERCONECTADOR DIGITAL TACTICO MULTICANAL OTAN. ESTANDARES PARA CONVERSION ANALOGICO/DIGITAL DE SEÑALES DE VOZ	21/09/1998
STANAG 4210 ED.2	THE NATO MULTI-CHANNEL TACTICAL DIGITAL GATEWAY - CABLE LINK STANDARDS	INTERCONECTADOR DIGITAL TACTICO MULTICANAL OTAN. ESTANDARES PARA ENLACE A TRAVÉS DE CABLE. ANEXO E	21/09/1998
STANAG 4211 ED.3	THE NATO MULTI-CHANNEL TACTICAL DIGITAL GATEWAY AND THE STANAG 5040 ANALOGUE GATEWAY - SYSTEM CONTROL STANDARDS	PASARELAS MULTICANALES OTAN TÁCTICAS DIGITALES O ANALÓGICAS DEFINIDAS EN EL STANAG 5040. ESTÁNDARES DE CONTROL DE SISTEMA	28/02/2012
STANAG 4212 ED.2	THE NATO MULTI-CHANNEL TACTICAL DIGITAL GATEWAY - RADIO RELAY LINK STANDARDS	INTERCONECTADOR DIGITAL TACTICO MULTICANAL OTAN. ESTANDARES PARA	21/09/1998

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
		ENLACES RADIO	
STANAG 4213 ED.2	THE NATO MULTI-CHANNEL TACTICAL DIGITAL GATEWAY - CIRCUIT SWITCHED DATA TRANSMISSION STANDARDS	PUERTO DE CONEXION DIGITAL TACTICO MULTICANAL OTAN. ESTANDARES PARA TRANSMISION DE DATOS	30/04/1998
STANAG 4214 ED.2	INTERNATIONAL ROUTING AND DIRECTORY FOR TACTICAL COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS	ENRUTAMIENTO Y DIRECTORIO INTERNACIONAL PARA SISTEMAS DE COMUNICACIONES TÁCTICAS	22/02/2011
STANAG 4231 ED.4	DIGITAL INTEROPERABILITY BETWEEN UHF SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS TERMINALS	INTEROPERATIVIDAD DIGITAL ENTRE TERMINALES DE COMUNICACIONES POR SATELITE EN UHF	24/05/2002
STANAG 4231 ED.5	DIGITAL INTEROPERABILITY BETWEEN UHF SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS TERMINALS	INTEROPERATIVIDAD DIGITAL ENTRE TERMINALES DE COMUNICACIONES POR SATELITE EN UHF	24/05/2002
STANAG 4233 ED.1	EXTREMELY HIGH FREQUENCY (EHF) MILITARY SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS (MILSATCOM) INTEROPERABILITY STANDARDS FOR LOW DATA RATE SERVICES	ESTÁNDARES DE INTEROPERABILIDAD PARA SERVICIOS DE DATOS A BAJA VELOCIDAD A TRAVÉS DE SATÉLITES MILITARES DE COMUNICACIONES EN EHF	15/03/2002
STANAG 4249 ED.3	NATO REFERENCE MODEL FOR OPEN SYSTEMS INTERCONNECTION	MODELO DE REFERENCIA OTAN PARA INTERCONEXIÓN DE SISTEMAS ABIERTOS – PERFIL NORMALIZADO OTAN: PASARELA DE INTERCONEXIÓN DE REDES TÁCTICAS DE CONMUTACIÓN DE PAQUETES UTILIZANDO UN CIRCUITO DIGITAL DE DATOS	21/11/2011
STANAG 4253 ED.1	THE NATO REFERENCE MODEL FOR OPEN SYSTEMS INTERCONNECTION - LAYER 3 (NETWORK LAYER) SERVICE DEFINITION	MODELO DE REFERENCIA OTAN PARA INTERCONEXION DE SISTEMAS ABIERTOSDEFINICION DESERVICIOS CAPA 3 (CAPA DE RED)	30/04/1998

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
STANAG 4283 ED.5	SPECIFICATIONS AND FORMATS FOR INTEROPERABILITY BETWEEN MARITIME AIR AND MARITIME AIR SUPPORT CENTRES	ESPECIFICACIONES Y FORMATOS PARA LA INTEROPERABILIDAD ENTRE LOS AVIONES DE PATRULLA MARITIMA Y SUS CENTROS DE MANDO Y CONTROL	28/02/2012
STANAG 4290 ED.1	STANDARD FOR GATEWAY MULTICHANNEL CABLE LINK (OPTICAL)	ESPECIFICACIÓN DEL ENLACE POR CABLE (FIBRA ÓPTICA) MULTICANAL PARA PASARELAS ENTRE SISTEMAS DE COMUNICACIONES DIGITALES TACTICAS	15/10/2010
STANAG 4294 ED.3 (PARTE I)	NAVSTAR GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (GPS) - SYSTEM CHARACTERISTICS (PART I)	SISTEMA DE POSICIONAMIENTO GLOBAL NAVSTAR (GPS) NAVSTAR - CARACTERÍSTICAS DEL SISTEMA (PARTE I)	26/04/2010
STANAG 4312 ED.2 (PARTE II)	INTEROPERABILITY OF LOW-LEVEL GROUND-BASED AIR DEFENCE SURVEILLANCE, COMMAND AND CONTROL SYSTEMS PART II - COMMON INTERFACE REQUIREMENTS AND BIT-ORIENTED MESSAGES AGREEMENT	INTEROPERABILIDAD ENTRE SISTEMAS TERRESTRES PARA VIGILANCIA, MANDO Y CONTROL DE DEFENSA AÉREA A BAJA COTA – PARTE II: REQUISITOS COMUNES DE INTERFAZ Y MENSAJES	21/11/2011
STANAG 4312 ED.2 (PARTE I)	INTEROPERABILITY OF LOW-LEVEL GROUND-BASED AIR DEFENCE SURVEILLANCE, COMMAND AND CONTROL SYSTEMS PART I - INFORMATION EXCHANGE REQUIREMENTS (IERS) FOR DEVELOPING COMMON CHARACTER-ORIENTED MESSAGE TEXT FORMATS (MTFS)	INTEROPERABILIDAD ENTRE SISTEMAS TERRESTRES PARA VIGILANCIA, MANDO Y CONTROL DE DEFENSA AÉREA A BAJA COTA – PARTE I: REQUISITOS DE INTERCAMBIO DE INFORMACIÓN PARA DESARROLLO DE FORMATOS DE MENSAJE DE TEXTO	21/11/2011
STANAG 4328 ED.2	GUIDELINES TO IMPROVE NUCLEAR RADIATION PROTECTION OF MILITARY VEHICLES - AEP-14	GUÍA PARA LA MEJORA DE LA PROTECCIÓN NUCLEAR Y RADIOLÓGICA DE LOS VEHÍCULOS MILITARES	30/05/2007
STANAG 4333 ED.1	UNDERWATER MUNITIONS, PRINCIPLES FOR	MUNICIONES SUBMARINAS, PRINCIPIOS	17/01/2002

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
	SAFE DESIGN	PARA SEGURIDAD DE DISEÑO	
STANAG 4337 ED.1	SURFACE-LAUNCHED MUNITIONS APPRAISAL, SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL TESTS	EVALUACION DE LAS MUNICIONES LANZADAS DESDE SUPERFICIE, ENSAYOS AMBIENTALES Y DE SEGURIDAD	10/09/2001
STANAG 4338 ED.1	UNDERWATER LAUNCHED MUNITIONS, SAFETY EVALUATION	EVALUACION DE LA SEGURIDAD DE LAS MUNICIONES LANZADAS DEBAJO DEL AGUA	04/11/1997
STANAG 4361 ED.1	STANDARDISED PROCEDURES FOR EVALUATING THE EFFECTIVENESS OF OBSCURANTS	PROCEDIMIENTOS NORMALIZADOS PARA EVALUAR LA EFICACIA DE CORTINAS DE HUMO	28/02/2002
STANAG 4368 ED.3	IGNITION SYSTEMS FOR ROCKET AND GUIDED MISSILE MOTORS, SAFETY DESIGN REQUIREMENTS	SISTEMAS DE INICIACIÓN ELÉCTRICO Y LASER DE MOTORES DE COHETES Y MISILES. PRINCIPIOS DE SEGURIDAD A TENER EN CUENTA	08/10/2010
STANAG 4397 ED.1	NATO CATALOGUE OF EXPLOSIVES - AOP-26	CATALOGO OTAN DE EXPLOSIVOS - AOP-26	04/09/2002
STANAG 4401 ED.1	PROTECTION AGAINST FIXED WAVELENGTH BATTLEFIELD LASERS	PROTECCION CONTRA DISPOSITIVOS LASÉR DE LONGITUD DE ONDA FIJA	19/07/2002
STANAG 4406 ED.2	MILITARY MESSAGE HANDLING SYSTEM	REQUISITOS DE INTEROPERABILIDAD ENTRE SISTEMAS DE MENSAJERIA MILITAR	04/12/2006
STANAG 4415 ED.1	CHARATERISTICS OF A ROBUST, NON-HOPPING, SERIAL TONE MODULATOR/DEMODULATOR FOR SEVERELY DEGRADED HF RADIO LINKS	CARACTERÍSTICAS DE MODEM DE EQUIPOS RADIO SIN SALTO DE FRECUENCIA Y TONO SERIADO, PARA TRANSMISIONES HF MUY DEGRADADAS	28/02/2012
STANAG 4423 ED.1	CANNON AMMUNITION (12.7 TO 40 MM) SAFETY	ENSAYOS DE SEGURIDAD Y APTITUD	19/02/2007

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
	AND SUITABILITY FOR SERVICE EVALUATION	PARA EL USO DE MUNICIÓN PARA CAÑONES DE CALIBRE COMPRENDIDO ENTRE 12.70 Y 40 MM	
STANAG 4432 ED.1	AIR-LAUNCHED GUIDED MUNITIONS, PRINCIPLES FOR SAFE DESIGN	MUNICIONES GUIADAS LANZADAS DESDE EL AIRE: PRINCIPIOS PARA EL DISEÑO SEGURO	14/12/2000
STANAG 4434 ED.1	NATO STANDARD PACKAGING FOR MATERIEL SUSCEPTIBLE TO DAMAGE BY ELECTROSTATIC DISCHARGE - AEPP-2	ESPECIFICACIONES OTAN DE EMBALAJE PARA MATERIAL SUSCEPTIBLE DE SER DAÑADO POR DESCARGAS ELECTROSTÁTICAS	28/02/2012
STANAG 4444 ED.2	TECHNICAL STANDARDS FOR A SLOW HOP HF EPM COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM	ESTANDAR TÉCNICO PARA SISTEMAS DE COMUNICACIONES HF EN MODO EPM CON SALTO DE FRECUENCIA LENTO	10/07/2012
STANAG 4486 ED.3	SUPER HIGH FREQUENCY (SHF) MILITARY SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS (SATCOM) FREQUENCY DIVISION MULTIPLE ACCESS (FDMA) NON-EPM (NON-EPM) MODEM FOR SERVICES CONFORMING TO CLASS-B OF STANAG 4484	MODEM PARA COMUNICACIONES MILITARES POR SATÉLLTE (MILSATCOM) EN BANDA SUPER ALTA FRECUENCIA (SHF) CON ACCESO MÚLTIPLE POR DIVISION EN FRECUENCIA (FDMA), SIN MEDIDAS DE PROTECCIÓN ELECTRÓNICA (NON-EPM) PARA SERVICIOS DE CLASE B SEGÚN EL STAN	21/11/2011
STANAG 4493 ED.1	TANK AMMUNITION, SAFETY AND SUITABILITY FOR SERVICE EVALUATION	EVALUACIÓN DE LA SEGURIDAD Y APTITUD PARA EL SERVICIO DE LA MUNICIÓN DE CARRO DE COMBATE	19/05/2009
STANAG 4497 ED.1	HAND EMPLACED MUNITIONS (HEM), PRINCIPLES FOR SAFE DESIGN	PRINCIPIOS DE SEGURIDAD EN EL DISEÑO DE MUNICIONES LANZADAS A MANO	25/06/2002
STANAG 4505 ED.1	SUPER HIGH FREQUENCY (SHF) MILSATCOM	CONTROL Y GESTION DE REDFES DE	25/05/2005

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
	NETWORK MANAGEMENT AND CONTROL	COMUNICACIONES MILITRES POR SATELITE EN FRECUENCIA SUPER ALTA (SHF)	
STANAG 4512 ED.1	DISMOUNTED PERSONNEL TARGET	BLANCOS DE PERSONAL DESEMBARCADO	24/03/2000
STANAG 4516 ED.1	CANNON (GREATER THAN 12.7MM), DESIGN SAFETY REQUIREMENTS AND SAFETY AND SUITABILITY FOR SERVICE EVALUATION OF THE WEAPON/MUNITION COMBINATION	REQUISITOS DE SEGURIDAD EN EL DISEÑO DE CAÑONES AUTOMATICOS DE CALIBRE SUPERIOR A 12,7 MM Y EVALUACION DE LA SEGURIDAD Y ACTITUD PARA EL SERVICIO DEL CO	09/09/2002
STANAG 4517 ED.1	LARGE CALIBRE ORDNANCE/MUNITION COMPATIBILITY, DESIGN SAFETY REQUIREMENTS AND SAFETY AND SUITABILITY FOR SERVICE EVALUATION	COMPATIBILIDAD EN ARMAS/MUNICIONES DE GRAN CALIBRE,"REQUISITOS DE LA SEGURIDAD EN EL DISEÑO Y EVALUACIÓN DE LA SEGURIDAD E IDONEIDAD PARA EL SERVICIO	10/07/2012
STANAG 4520 ED.1	RIFLE LAUNCHED GRENADE SYSTEMS, DESIGN SAFETY REQUIREMENTS AND SAFETY AND SUITABILITY FOR SERVICE EVALUATION	REQUISITOS DE SEGURIDAD EN EL DISEÑO Y ENSAYOS DE SEGURIDAD Y APTITUD PARA EL SERVICIO DE GRANADAS DE FUSIL	30/05/2002
STANAG 4521 ED.2	CHEMICAL, BIOLOGICAL, RADIOLOGICAL AND NUCLEAR (CBRN) CONTAMINATION SURVIVABILITY FACTORS IN THE DESIGN, TESTING AND ACCEPTANCE OF MILITARY EQUIPMENT - AEP-07 EDITION 5	FACTORES DE SUPERVIVENCIA FRENTE A LA CONTAMINACIÓN NUCLEAR, RADIOLÓGICA, BIOLÓGICA Y QUÍMICA (NRBQ) UTILIZADOS EN EL DISEÑO, PRUEBAS Y ACEPTACIÓN DE MATERIAL MILITAR- AEP-7 (A)	21/11/2011
STANAG 4522 ED.1	EXTREMELY HIGH FREQUENCY(EHF) MILITARY SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS(MILSATCOM)	NORMA OTAN PARA SERVICIOS DE MEDIA VELOCIDAD EN COMUNICACIONES	30/09/2002

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
	INTEROPERABILITY STANDARDS FOR MEDIUM DATA RATE SERVICES	MILITARES POR SATÉLITE EN LA BANDA DE FRECUENCIAS EXTREMADAMENTE ALTA	
STANAG 4529 ED.1	CHARACTERISTICS OF SINGLE TONE MODULATORS/DEMODULATORS FOR MARITIME HF RADIO LINKS WITH 1240 HZ BANDWIDTH	CARACTERISTICAS DE LOS MODULADORES/DEMODULADORES DE UN SOLO TONO PARA ENLACES RADIO HF CON ANCHO DE BANDA DE 1240 HZ	21/09/1998
STANAG 4533 ED.1	PRECISION APPROACH AND LANDING SYSTEMS (PALS) TRANSITION STRATEGY	ESTRATEGIA DE TRANSICION AL SISTEMA DE ATERRIZAJE Y APROXIMACION DE PRECISION.	10/07/2000
STANAG 4538 ED.1	TECHNICAL STANDARDS FOR AN AUTOMATIC RADIO CONTROL SYSTEM (ARCS) FOR HF COMMUNICATION LINKS		24/07/2006
STANAG 4547 ED.1	DESIGN REQUIREMENTS FOR INDUCTIVE SETTINGS OF MEDIUM CALIBRE ELECTRONIC PROJECTILE FUZES	REQUISITOS DE DISEÑO PARA GRADUACION INDUCTIVA DE ESPOLETAS ELECTRONICAS DE PROYECTILES DE CALIBRE MEDIO	21/11/2011
STANAG 4548 ED.1	OPERATIONAL REQUIREMENTS, TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND EVALUATION CRITERIA FOR NBC PROTECTIVE CLOTHING - AEP-38	REQUISITOS OPERATIVOS, ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS Y CRITERIOS DE EVALUACIÓN PARA VESTUARIO DE PROTECCIÓN NBQ	25/06/2002
STANAG 4550 ED.1	USE OF DIFFERENTIAL GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (DGPS) FOR MILITARY PRECISION APPROACH AND LANDING	UTILIZACIÓN DEL SISTEMA DE POSICIONAMIENTO GLOBAL DIFERENCIAL (DGPS) EN APROXIMACIONES Y ATERRIZAJES MILITARES DE PRECISIÓN	11/04/2008
STANAG 4554 ED.1	AUTOMATED MISSION PLANNING SYSTEM (AMPS) FOR BATTLEFIELD HELICOPTERS	SISTEMA AUTOMÁTICO DE PLANEAMIENTO DE MISIÓN (AMPS) PARA	29/03/2000

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
		HELICÓPTEROS DE COMBATE	
STANAG 4555 ED.2	MISSION EQUIPMENT PACKAGES (MEP) FOR BATTLEFIELD HELICOPTERS	EQUIPOS DE MISIÓN PARA HELICÓPTEROS EN EL CAMPO DE BATALLA	21/11/2011
STANAG 4558 ED.1	FORMAT FOR THE EXCHANGE OF COMPUTER GENERATED IMAGERY OF THREE DIMENSIONAL MODELS FOR FLYING OBJECTS FOR AIR DEFENCE TRAINING APPLICATIONS - AEP-40	FORMATO PARA EL INTERCAMBIO DE IMAGENES GENERADAS POR ORDENADOR DE MODELOS TRIDIMINSIONALES DE OBJETOS VOLADORES PARA APLICACIONES DE ENTRENAMIENTO EN D	21/05/2002
STANAG 4564 ED.2	STANDARD ON WARSHIP ELECTRONIC CHART DISPLAY AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS (WECDIS)	NORMA PARA LOS SISTEMAS DE INFORMACIÓN Y CARTAS ELECTRÓNICAS PARA LA NAVEGACIÓN EN LOS BUQUES DE GUERRA	03/10/2007
STANAG 4565 ED.1	AIRBORNE MULTI-MODE RECEIVER (MMR) FOR PRECISION APPROACH AND LANDING	RECEPTOR MULTIMODO DE A BORDO PARA LAS APROXIMACIONES DE PRECISIÓN Y ATERRIZAJE	09/05/2002
STANAG 4568 ED.1	PROCEDURES TO DETERMINE THE LEVELS OF PERFORMANCE (MUZZLE VELOCITY, PRESSURE) AND ASSOCIATED QUALITY OF IN-SERVICE LARGE CALIBRE PROPELLING CHARGE LOTS	PROCEDIMIENTO PARA DETERMINAR LAS CARACTERISTICAS (VELOCIDAD INICIAL,PRESION)Y PARAMETRO ASOCIADOS DE LOTES DE CARGAS Y PROYECCION EN SERVICIO PARA...	07/11/2000
STANAG 4571 ED.1	SPECIFICATION FOR RAPID HAND-HELD ANTIBODY-BASED ASSAYS	ESPECIFICACIONES PARA LOS EQUIPOS MANUALES DE DETECCION BIOLOGICA BASADOS EN ANTICUERPOS.	08/02/2001
STANAG 4581 ED.1	EXPLOSIVES; ASSESSMENT OF AGEING CHARACTERISTICS OF COMPOSITE PROPELLANTS CONTAINING AN INERT BINDER	EXPLOSIVOS, EVALUACIÓN DE LAS CARACTERÍSTICAS DE ENVEJECIMIENTO DE PROPULSANTES DE COMPOSITE CON	10/07/2012

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
		LIGANTE INERTE.	
STANAG 4582 ED.1	EXPLOSIVES: NITROCELLULOSE BASED PROPELLANTS, STABILITY TEST PROCEDURE AND REQUIREMENTS USING HEAT FLOW CALORIMETRY	REQUISITOS Y PROCEDIMIENTO APLICADO AL ENSAYO DE ESTABILIDAD DE EXPLOSIVOS Y PROPULSANTES DE NITROCELULOSA POR EL MÉTODO DE CALORIMETRÍA DE FLUJO TÉRMICO	28/02/2012
STANAG 4590 ED.1	SAMPLING AND IDENTIFICATION OF RADIOLOGICAL AGENTS (SIRA) - AEP-49	MUESTREO E IDENTIFICACIÓN DE AGENTES RADIOLÓGICOS (SIRA)	04/09/2002
STANAG 4595 ED.1	VISUAL AND INFRARED IMAGERY COLLECTION STANDARD FOR TARGET ACQUISITION TRAINERS	NORMA PARA EL REGISTRO DE IMÁGENES TÉRMICAS Y VISIBLES PARA ENTRENADORES DE SISTEMAS DE ADQUISICIÓN DE OBJETIVOS	21/11/2011
STANAG 4597 ED.2	OBSOLESCENCE MANAGEMENT	GESTIÓN DE LA OBSOLESCENCIA	28/02/2012
STANAG 4602 ED.1	FIRE ASSESSMENT OF MATERIALS	CONTRIBUCIÓN AL FUEGO DE LOS MATERIALES	30/10/2006
STANAG 4605 ED.1	TACTICAL FUELS HANDLING EQUIPMENT (TFHE) TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - AFLP-7	CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS DE LOS EQUIPOS TÁCTICOS DE MANEJO DE COMBUSTIBLE (TFHE) - AFLP-7	28/02/2012
STANAG 4606 ED.3	SUPER HIGH FREQUENCY (SHF) MEDIUM DATA RATE (MDR) MILITARY SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS (MILSATCOM) JAM-RESISTANT MODEM INTEROPERABILITY STANDARDS	COMUNICACIONES MILITARES POR SATÉLITE (MILSATCOM) EN SUPER ALTA FRECUENCIA (SHF). FORMA DE ONDA CON MEDIDAS DE PROTECCIÓN ELECTRÓNICA (EPM) PARA SERVICIOS DE CLASE B	28/02/2012
STANAG 4617 ED.1	MINIATURIZED PIEZO ELECTRIC PRESSURE GAUGES - AEP-51		23/06/2006
STANAG 4624 ED.1	30 X 173 AMMUNITION	MUNICIÓN DE 30 X 173 MM	10/07/2012

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
STANAG 4628 ED.1	CONTROLLER AREA NETWORK (CAN) PROTOCOLS FOR MILITARY APPLICATION	PROTOCOLOS CAN (CONTROLLER AREA NETWORK) PARA PLATAFORMAS MILITARES TERRESTRES	21/11/2011
STANAG 4630 ED.1	DISMOUNTED SOLDIER IDENTIFICATION DEVICE (DSID)	DISPOSITIVO DE IDENTIFICACIÓN DEL COMBATIENTE A PIE (DISD)	28/02/2012
STANAG 4632 ED.1	DEPLOYABLE NBC ANALYTICAL LABORATORY	LABORATORIO ANALITICO NBQ DESPLEGABLE	14/11/2005
STANAG 4637 ED.1	TACOMS HEAD STANAG	COMUNICACIONES TÁCTICAS (TACOMS) FASE 1 STANAG PRINCIPAL.	24/06/2011
STANAG 4639 ED.1	TACOMS INTERFACES	COMUNICACIONES TÁCTICAS (TACOMS) FASE 1 INTERFACES.	24/06/2011
STANAG 4640 ED.1	TACOMS LOW LAYERS SPECIFICATIONS	COMUNICACIONES TÁCTICAS (TACOMS) FASE 1 ESPECIFICACIÓN DE LAS CAPAS INFERIORES.	24/06/2011
STANAG 4643 ED.1	TACOMS CONNECTION ORIENTED NETWORK PROTOCOLS	COMUNICACIONES TÁCTICAS (TACOMS) FASE 1 PROTOCOLOS DE RED ORIENTADOS A CONEXIÓN.	24/06/2011
STANAG 4644 ED.1	TACOMS CONNECTION LESS NETWORK PROTOCOLS	COMUNICACIONES TÁCTICAS (TACOMS) FASE 1 PROTOCOLOS DE RED NO ORIENTADOS A CONEXIÓN	24/06/2011
STANAG 4646 ED.1	TACOMS MANAGEMENT PROTOCOLS	COMUNICACIONES TÁCTICAS (TACOMS) FASE 1 PROTOCOLOS DE GESTIÓN	24/06/2011
STANAG 4647 ED.1	TACOMS GATEWAY PROTOCOLS	COMUNICACIONES TÁCTICAS (TACOMS) FASE 1 PROTOCOLOS DE PASARELA	24/06/2011
STANAG 4657 ED.1	NATO GUIDELINES FOR THE STORAGE, MAINTENANCE AND TRANSPORT OF AMMUNITION ON DEPLOYED MISSIONS OR	PRINCIPIOS GENERALES OTAN PARA EL ALMACENAMIENTO, MANTENIMIENTO Y TRANSPORTE DE LA MUNICION EN	10/07/2012

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
	OPERATIONS - AASTP-5	OPERACIONES O MISIONES DESPLEGADAS. AASTP-5	
STANAG 4662 ED.1	SEDRIS - ENVIRONMENTAL DATA CODING SPECIFICATION (EDCS)	SEDRIS - ESPECIFICACION DE CODIFICACION DE LOS DATOS DEL ENTORNO (EDCS).	24/06/2011
STANAG 4663 ED.1	SEDRIS - SPATIAL REFERENCE MODEL (SRM)	SEDRIS - MODELO DE REPRESENTACION ESPACIAL (SRM)	24/06/2011
STANAG 4664 ED.1	SEDRIS - FUNCTIONAL SPECIFICATION AND ABSTRACT TRANSMITTAL FORMAT	SEDRIS - ESPECIFICACIONES FUNCIONALES Y FORMATO DE TRANSMISION ABSTRACTO.	24/06/2011
STANAG 4681 ED.1	DIGITAL INTEROPERABILITY BETWEEN UHF SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS TERMINALS - INTEGRATED WAVEFORM (IWF)	INTEROPERABILIDAD DIGITAL ENTRE TERMINALES UHF DE COMUNICACIONES POR SATÉLITE - FORMA DE ONDA INTEGRADA (IWF)	21/11/2011
STANAG 4710 ED.1	MESSAGE SPECIFICATION FOR DATA LINK BETWEEN COMBAT MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND IDATS - ANEP-82 EDITION A	ESPECIFICACION PARA MENSAJES DE TRANSMISIÓN DE DATOS ENTRE SISTEMAS DE GESTION DE COMBATE NAVALES Y SISTEMAS DE ENSAYOS PARA ADQUISICIÓN DE DATOS INTEGRADOS (ANEP-82)	28/02/2012
STANAG 5036 ED.3	PARAMETERS AND PRACTICES FOR THE USE OF THE NATO 7-BIT CODE	PARAMETROS Y PRACTICAS PARA EL USO DEL CODIGO OTAN DE 7-BIT.	13/12/1995
STANAG 5046 ED.4	THE NATO MILITARY COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTORY SYSTEM	SISTEMA DE DIRECTORIO DE COMUNICACIONES MILITARES OTAN	24/06/2011
STANAG 5048 ED.6	THE MINIMUM SCALE OF CONNECTIVITY FOR COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS FOR NATO LAND FORCES	ESCALA MINIMA DE CONECTIVIDAD PARA SISTEMAS DE INFORMACION Y COMUNICACIONES DE LAS FUERZAS	28/02/2012

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
		TERRESTRES DE LA OTAN	
STANAG 5065 ED.1	MINIMUM STANDARDS FOR NAVAL LOW FREQUENCY (LF) SHORE-TO-SHIP SURFACE BROADCAST SYSTEMS	CARACTERISTICAS MINIMAS QUE DEBEN REUNIR LOS EQUIPOS DE COMUNICACIÓN DE SUPERFICIE, EN BANDA LF, ENTRE ESTACIONES DE TIERRA Y BUQUES	17/01/2002
STANAG 5500 ED.6	CONCEPT OF NATO MESSAGE TEXT FORMATTING SYSTEM (CONFORMETS) - ADATP-3	SISTEMA DE FORMATOS DE MENSAJES DE TEXTO OTAN ADATP-3	28/02/2012
STANAG 5500 ED.7	CONCEPT OF NATO MESSAGE TEXT FORMATTING SYSTEM (CONFORMETS) - ADATP-3	CONCEPTO DEL SISTEMA OTAN DE MENSAJE DE TEXTO PREFORMATEADO (CONFORMETS) - ADATP-3(A)	28/02/2012
STANAG 5500 ED.5	CONCEPT OF NATO MESSAGE TEXT FORMATTING SYSTEM (CONFORMETS) - ADATP-3	SISTEMA DE FORMATOS DE MENSAJES DE TEXTO OTAN ADATP-3	28/02/2012
STANAG 5500 ED.8	CONCEPT OF NATO MESSAGE TEXT FORMATTING SYSTEM (CONFORMETS) - ADATP-3 EDITION A VERSION 2	CONCEPTO DEL SISTEMA OTAN DE MENSAJE DE TEXTO PREFORMATEADO (CONFORMETS) - ADATP-3 EDICION A, VERION 2	28/02/2012
STANAG 5516 ED.5	TACTICAL DATA EXCHANGE - LINK 16	SISTEMA DE INTERCAMBIO DE DATOS TÁCTICOS LINK-16	21/11/2011
STANAG 5522 ED.3	TACTICAL DATA LINK – LINK 22 (RATIFICATION DRAFT ONLY)	SISTEMA DE INTERCAMBIO DE DATOS TÁCTICOS LINK 22	21/11/2011
STANAG 5525 ED.1	JOINT CONSULTATION, COMMAND AND CONTROL INFORMATION EXCHANGE DATA MODEL (JC3IEDM)	MODELO DE DATOS PARA INTERCAMBIO DE INFORMACIÓN EN LOS SISTEMAS DE MANDO Y CONTROL Y CONSULTA CONJUNTA	24/06/2011

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
STANAG 6007 ED.1	FINANCIAL PRINCIPLES AND PROCEDURES FOR PROVISION OF SUPPORT WITHIN NATO		24/04/1997
STANAG 7016 ED.3	MAINTENANCE OF GEOGRAPHIC MATERIALS		03/05/1999
STANAG 7016 ED.4	MAINTENANCE OF GEOGRAPHIC MATERIALS		03/05/1999
STANAG 7021 ED.1	POSITION INFORMATION GRAPHIC (PIG)		11/04/1996
STANAG 7023 ED.4	AIR RECONNAISSANCE PRIMARY IMAGERY DATA STANDARD - AEDP-09 EDITION 1.	NORMALIZACIÓN DE DATOS DE IMÁGENES PRIMARIAS DE RECONOCIMIENTO AÉREO	24/06/2011
STANAG 7028 ED.3	IDENTICAL AIRCRAFT FOR AIRCRAFT CROSS-SERVICING		
STANAG 7044 ED.1	FUNCTIONAL ASPECTS OF MISSION PLANNING STATION INTERFACE DESIGN		15/09/1999
STANAG 7067 ED.3	TYPE AND LOCATION OF 'NON-1760' ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS FOR HELICOPTER ROCKET LAUNCHERS		23/03/1998
STANAG 7080 ED.1	INTERACTIVE FRONT FACE		07/09/1999
STANAG 7081 ED.1	STANDARD RAIL FOR LAUNCH OF 0-68 KILOGRAM (0-150 POUND) MISSILES FROM HELICOPTERS		29/04/1998
STANAG 7095 ED.2	FLAT PANEL TECHNOLOGY DISPLAY DESIGN CRITERIA		
STANAG 7119 ED.2	GENERIC OPEN ARCHITECTURE FRAMEWORK		29/01/1999
STANAG 7119 ED.1	GENERIC OPEN ARCHITECTURE FRAMEWORK		29/01/1999
STANAG 7127 ED.2	CHARACTERISTICS OF HIGH QUALITY GASEOUS AND LIQUID ARGON FOR ALL APPLICATIONS		25/09/2000
STANAG 7134 ED.1	CONTROL OF LIGHTING AT AIRFIELDS DURING		30/10/2002

NORMA	TITULO	TITULO ESPAÑOL	FECHA APROBACIÓN
	NVG OPERATIONS		
STANAG 7142 ED.1	AVIONICS VERSA MODULE EUROCARD (VME) BACKPLANE BUS		18/12/2001
STANAG 7146 ED.2	ASSIGNMENT OF NATO CODE NUMBERS TO GASES USED IN AIRCRAFT CROSS-SERVICING		04/04/2002
STANAG 7146 ED.3	ASSIGNMENT OF NATO CODE NUMBERS TO GASES USED IN AIRCRAFT CROSS-SERVICING		04/04/2002
STANAG 7155 ED.1	COMMAND/RESPONSE MULTIPLEX DATA BUS		14/02/2001
STANAG 7155 ED.2	COMMAND/RESPONSE MULTIPLEX DATA BUS		14/02/2001
STANAG 7161 ED.1	AIRCRAFT DISPLAY SYMBOLOGY		30/10/2002
STANAG 7165 ED.1	INITIAL INVESTIGATION AND IMMEDIATE MANAGEMENT OF LASER EYE DAMAGE IN AIRCREW		09/04/2003